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Internal Area 
54 sq m / 581 sq ft

Living / Dining / Kitchen Area
5718 × 4525 mm

Bedroom
5015 × 3977 mm

Balcony Area
5.6 sq m / 61 sq ft
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F	 Fridge 

WD 	Washer/Dryer
DW 	Dishwasher
C 	 Cupboard
U	 Utility Cupboard 

W	 Wardrobe	  

B	 Balcony 

P O S I T I O N

N

Quincy House E . A . 3.0 6

3rd

2nd

5th

4th

GF

1st

D I S C L A I M E R
This brochure and the information contained in it does not form part of any contract, and while reasonable effort has been made to ensure accuracy, this cannot be guaranteed, and no representation or warranty is made in that regard. Apartment designs and layouts are indicative only and may change. The specification of the apartments 
is the anticipated specification as at the date this brochure was prepared but may be subject to change in accordance with permitted variances under the apartment sale contracts. Dimensions shown in any text or plan are approximate sizes only and actual sizes may be different once constructed (although it is not anticipated that any 
apartments will be reduced by more than 5% in size). Computer generated images and photos are indicative only. All sales remain subject to contract. All information regarding prospective commercial or retail tenants represents current intention only, and the final identity of the tenants may change. Furniture shown in computer generated 
images and photos is not included in sales. The Brentford Project, and Quincy House are marketing names only and will not necessarily form part of the approved postal address. Neither the agents nor any person in their employ has any authority to make or give any representation warranty or guarantee (whether written or oral) in respect 
of or in relation to the development (or any parts thereof). Any dates quoted (including but not limited to completion dates) are estimates only based on current projected development programme and therefore are subject to change. 


